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Date Attendance Event Time Location

10 1,800
      

Marathon 4am - 11:30am Tecolote Shores South
24 600

    
Challenge 6am - 4pm Bonita Cove

26-2 1 Farmer's Insurance Open 4am - 8pm Torrey Pines Parking lot

6 1000 Love Your Wetlands 7am - 4pm Crown Point
14 500 Beer City Half San Diego 5:30am - 12pm Tecolote Shores South
15 100 Fiesta Island Time Trials 6am - 9am Fiesta Island
28 600 Tritonman 2026 4am - 1pm Tecolote Shores South

1 600 Tritonman 2026 4am - 1pm Tecolote Shores South
14 650 Mermaid Run San Diego 7am - 11am Tecolote Shores South
20-22 7500 Mustache Bash 2pm - 10pm Mariner's Point
21 400 Survive Headstrong Walk 8am - 12pm De Anza
28 400 Screen Your Gut 5K 5am - 11am De Anza
27-29 20000 53rd San Diego Crew Classic 7am - 7pm Crown Point
29 100 Fiesta Island Time Trials 6am - 9am Fiesta Island

11 4500 SD Beach & Bay Half Marathon 3am - 12pm Tecolote Shores South
19 500 Donut Run 8am - 12pm Crown Point
24 & 27 2000 La Jolla Concours d'Elegance 8am - 7pm Ellen Browning
25 1,500 PanCAN Purple Stride 7:30am - 11am De Anza
26 800 Sharon's Ride, Run, Walk 8am - 1pm Crown Point

2 600 Sandi Cliffs Youth Beach Soccer 8am - 5pm Mariner's Point
2 2100 HanoHano Outrigger Canoe Race 5:30am - 5:30pm Crown Point
3 1200 Spring Sprint Triathlon 4am - 12pm Rose Marie Starns S Shores
8 220 Rock Academy Community Beach Day 7am - 3pm South Mission Beach Park
9 1000 Fiesta Prerunners 8am - 4pm Fiesta Island
15-16 6000 La Jolla 1/2 Marathon & Shores 5K 7am - 7pm Ellen Browning
16-17 900 68th Annual OTL Beerfest 6am - 7pm Mariner's Point
17 750 Girls on the Run Spring 5K 5am - 12pm De Anza

27-28 675 Junior's OTL 7am - 7pm Fiesta Island
27 1500 Outrigger Iron Champs 7am - 5:30pm Mariner's Point
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